SCR4056

Sen. Holmberg, DeMers, Mutch, St. Aubyn, W.Stenehjem Rep. Brusegaard, Delmore, Glassheim, Jensen, Kliniske, Lloyd, Nottestad, Pool

(Approved by the Delayed Bills Committee)
A concurrent resolution of appreciation to Ralph and Betty Engelstad for their gift of \$100 million to the University of North Dakota.

03/17 Senate 03/18 Senate 03/19 Senate	Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Request return from committee Second reading	SJ 743 SJ 745 SJ 760 SJ 760
03/22 House 03/25 House	Adopted Received from Senate Introduced, first reading Second reading Adopted	HJ 915 HJ 971 HJ 972 HJ 972
03/25 Senate 03/29 Senate 03/31 House 03/31 Senate	Returned to Senate Signed by President Signed by Speaker Filed with Secretary of State	SJ 847 SJ 896 HJ1084 SJ 961